
Office hour for: Spring 2025

Building: Remsen

Andrews Morgan

Morgan.Lindsay@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 101 (Lab): Th 12:40PM-4PM
FNES 101 (Lab): Tu 9:10AM-12:30PMEmail:

11:30 AM - 12:30 PM In Person/VirtualThurs E-mail

12:40 - 1:40 PM In Person/VirtualTue E-mail

Office: RE-306INote:

Armoza Fernanda

Fernanda.Armoza@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 339/574: T 4:35PM-7:05PM
FNES 732: ASYNC
FNES 748: ASYNC

Email:

10:00 - 11:00 AM VirtualTue E-mail

4:00 - 5:00 PM VirtualWed E-mail

Note:

Barnaby Jacqueline

Jacqueline.Barnaby@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 238/538: Th 4:35PM-7:05PM
FNES 751: ASYNC
FNES 781: ASYNC
FNES 782: ASYNC

Email:

1:00 - 3:00 PM VirtualTue E-mail

Note:

Charny Allison

Allison.Charny@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 366: M 5:30PM-8:20PM
FNES 774: F 8:30AM-3:30PMEmail:

12:00 - 1:00 PM VirtualMon E-mail

4:30 - 5:30 PM In Person/VirtualMon E-mail

Office: RE-306A

Monday 12:00 - 1:00 PM hours for DI students only and additional DI hours available while in the field
Note:

Cheung Wing Yee

Wingyee.Cheung@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 101 (Lab): SA 9:10AM-12:30PM
Email:

12:30 - 1:30 PM In PersonSat E-mail/Walk-in (RE-306I)

Office: RE-306INote:

Choi Jihee

Jihee.Choi@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 275: W 1:40PM-4:30PM
Email:

2:00 - 4:00 PM VirtualMon E-mail/Walk-in

Note:

Choi SungEun

Sungeun.Choi@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 101: Asynchronous
FNES 104: W 1:40PM-4:30PMEmail:

4:30 - 5:00 PM In Person/VirtualWed E-mail

By Appointment Brightspace

Students should contact their specific lab instructor regarding their performance in FNES 101 Lab but contact me for questions about the in-

person 101 Lecture exam schedule and accommodations
Note:

Ciuffo Lauren

Lauren.ciuffo@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 163/GSSP: MW 9:15AM-10:30AM
Email:

6:00 - 7:00 PM VirtualMon E-mail

Note:
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Office hour for: Spring 2025

Fischer Victoria

Victoria.Fischer@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 263: TH 9:10am-12pm
FNES 337: M 1:40PM-4:30PM
FNES 762: TH 6:00PM-8:30PM

Email:

3:00 - 5:00 PM In Person/VirtualThurs E-mail/Walk-in/Navigate

2:00 - 4:00 PM VirtualWed E-mail

5:00 - 6:00 PM In Person/VirtualMon E-mail/Walk-in/Navigate

Office: RE-306BNote:

Gallucci Maryann

Maryann.Gallucci@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 163: TU 12:15PM-3:05PM
FNES 163/GSSP: MW 10:45AM-12:00PM
FNES 163/SEEK: MW 1:40PM-3:30PM

Email:

1:00 - 1:30 PM In PersonM & W E-mail

10:00 - 10:30 AM In PersonM & W E-mail

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM VirtualTue E-mail

GSSP/SEEK Office hours are M & W only and to be held in the classroomNote:

Jasti Sunitha

Sunitha.Jasti@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 163: TU 9:10AM-12:00PM
FNES 382: TH 1:40PM-4:30PMEmail:

1:30 - 3:00 PM In Person/VirtualTue E-mail/Walk-in (RE-306C)

Office: RE-306C

Additional Zoom office hours available by appointment: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/5226525037
Note:

Kant Ashima

Ashima.Kant@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 768: M 6:00PM-8:30PM
Email:

4:30 - 5:30 PM In Person/VirtualMon Email/Walk in (RE-306E)

Office: RE-306ENote:

Keatley Gina

Gina.Keatley@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 204: M 1:40PM-5:10PM
Email:

12:40 - 1:40 PM In PersonMon E-mail/Walk-in (RE306-I)

Office: RE-306I

Please make appointment before attending the office hour
Note:

Lombardi Laura

Laura.Lombardi@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 147/SEEK: TH 9:00AM-11:30AM
FNES 349: F 11:50AM-2:20PMEmail:

4:00 - 5:00 PM VirtualTue E-mail/Walk-in (RE-306I)

10:30 - 11:30 AM In PersonFri E-mail/Walk-in (RE-306I)

Office: RE-306INote:

Lovitz Melissa

Melissa.Lovitz@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 147: M 1:30PM-4:30PM
FNES 151: M 9:30AM-12:00PM
FNES 256: TU 9:30AM-12:00PM
FNES 347: TU 1:30PM-4:00PM

Email:

10:00 - 11:00 AM VirtualThurs Walk-in (RE-305B)

12:00 - 1:00 PM In PersonTue Walk-in (RE-305B)

Office: RE-305B

Zoom Meeting Info: Meeting ID: 861 6759 0681 * Passcode: 010992
Note:
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Office hour for: Spring 2025

Moran Patrick

Patrick.Moran@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 101 (Lab): W 4:45PM-8:05PM
FNES 203 (Lab): TU 4:45PM-8:05PM
FNES 203 (Lec): ASYNC

Email:

3:30 - 4:30 PM In PersonTue & Wed E-mail/Walk-in (RE-308)

Office: RE-308Note:

Reece Kate

Kate.Reece@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 249: TU 5:30PM-8:00PM
Email:

8:00 - 9:00 PM In Person/VirtualTue E-mail

Office: RE-306INote:

Reganato Lauren

laurlizm@aol.com

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 101 (Lab): M 5:30PM-8:50PM
Email:

3:45 - 4:45 PM VirtualMon E-mail

Advising via BongoNote:

Riina Elizabeth

Elizabeth.Riina@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 147: ASYNC
FNES 147: W 1:30PM-4:00PM
FNES 250W: W 9:00AM-11:30AM

Email:

9:00 - 11:00 AM VirtualTue E-mail/Walk-in

Note:

Weisbrot Therese

marie.weisbrot@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 251: F 9:10AM-11:40AM
FNES 371~376: TH 10:00AM-11:30AMEmail:

12:00 - 1:00 PM In Person/VirtualFri E-mail/Walk-in (RE-306I)

Office: RE-306I

Additional office hours on in-person class dates
Note:

Westfal Sandi

Sandi.Westfal@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 163: W 1:40PM-4:30PM
FNES 163: M 5:00PM-7:50PM
FNES 264: W 9:10AM-12:00PM
FNES 710: W 6:00PM-8:30PM

Email:

4:00 - 6:00 PM VirtualWed E-mail/Zoom

Note:

Yu Yanjie

Yanjie.Yu@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 163: TH 9:10AM-12:00PM
Email:

12:00 - 1:00 PM In Person/VirtualThurs Email/Walk-in (RE-306I)

Office: RE-306INote:
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